



2026:CGHC:21757

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5181 of 2022

Dharamveer Singh Dhruw **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

01/08/2022	Mr. Vivek Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Akash Pandey, PL for the State. List this case on 22nd September, 2022, along with WPS No. 2680 of 2022. In the meanwhile, State is directed to file reply. (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	