



2026:CGHC:21757

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5181 of 2022

Dharamveer Singh Dhruw **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

21.06.2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. AG for the respondent-State. List the matter alongwith WPS No. 2680 of 2022. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

J/-