

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 2680 of 2022****DHARAMVEER SINGH DHRUW *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/5181/2022****Order Sheet**

07/02/2025	Mr. Vivek Agrawal, Advocate for the respective Petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the Respondents/State. Heard. As prayed by the counsel for the parties, list this case after 04 weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Dey	